
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 42

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 X Summerfield to Ahl Pk. 0.1 21.0 R Yulupa (South) 

0.1 L Cordelia Dr 0.2 21.5 > Bennett Valley Rd 2.9

0.2 R Sonoma Ave 0.4 24.4 R Sonoma Mtn Rd 2.2

0.7 R Yulupa Ave 0.3 26.6 R Pressley Rd 2.9

1.0 R Yulupa Cir 0.1 29.5 > Roberts Rd 1.4

1.1 R Brush Creek Trail 1.6 30.8 R Petaluma Hill Rd 6.9

2.7 L Montecito Blvd 0.2 37.7 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.5

2.8 > Fountain Grove Pkwy 0.4 38.2 L Brookwood Ave 0.5

3.2 L stay on Fountain Grove 2.3 38.7 L Linwood Ave 0.1

5.5 R Thomas Lake Harris Dr 0.9 38.8 R Aston Ave 0.1

6.4 R Skyfarm Dr 1.9 38.9 L Brookwood Ave 1.0

8.2 L Cross Creek Rd 0.0 39.9 R Sonoma Ave 2.0

8.3 R Riebli Rd 2.6 41.9 L Summerfield Rd 0.1

10.8 R Wallace Rd 1.5 42.0 R Ahl Park Ct 0.0

12.3 L Badger Rd 1.0 42.1 > Howarth Park 

13.3 R Calistoga Rd 0.9

14.2 L Monte Verde Dr 1.0 Mike Cooper 494-9869

15.2 R San Ramon Way 0.3 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14947639

15.4 L Mtn Hawk Dr 0.4

15.8 L Brigadoon Way 0.1 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

15.9 R Scotland Dr 0.3 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

16.3 R Los Alamos Rd 0.5

16.8 R Melita Rd 0.1

16.8 L Montgomery Dr 0.6

17.4 L Channel Dr 0.2

17.6 R Violetti Rd 0.2

17.8 R thru Spring Lake Park 1.0

18.7 L Newanga Ave 0.7

19.5 R Hoen Ave 0.1

19.6 L Summerfield Rd 1.0

20.5 R Bethards Dr 0.4

21.0  Starbucks in shopping center 0.0

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Howarth Park, Santa Rosa

Completely Convoluted Climbing Course


